QM28017
GNSS, MHB and UHB/5G WiFi Antennaplexer
ADVANCE
D
QM28017 Data Sheet rev D
Subject to change without notice
1 of 21 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED

• For devices with GNSS, MHB (including NR), and
UHB/5GHz WiFi (including NR and LAA)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM28017EVB Evaluation Board (EVB)
QM28017SB Sample bag of 5 pieces
QM28017SR Sample reel of 100 pieces
QM28017TR13 13 inch reel of 10k pieces
QM28017
GNSS, MHB and UHB/5G WiFi Antennaplexer
QM28017 Data Sheet rev D
Subject to change without notice
2 of 21 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Conditions Rating UNITS